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within 50km (30 miles) of the coast

HEESESS0TXEEANNLZERSE,

After reasonable planning and development in various countries, the use RS EERNaESEE S ERASES

of paper has become more rational, environmentally friendly and
sustainable, The development of the paper packaging industry, which is

degradable and non-polluting, has become mare promising.

BUSTERNSEAINFER, BRNERLENENSE. FRATRE,
BIEOIRER, SRONERERTY, REROZENESAMEG

Have a major
impact on the world

6,350-245,000

Million Metric Tons of Plastic Waste Goes Into The Ocean
BEHEFEERFNESECOE (5HK)
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Belongs To The
Paper Bag Industry

1our fiends and

friends at home

Global Cooperation
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CY-290/460

Autoamtic Roll To Square Bottom
Paper Bag Making machine

= BiEEHERARN

Introduction #Ei#

CY-290/460 type adjustable roll to square bottom paper bag
making machine, has the advantages of high speed, high
production efficiency and wide adjustment range. It isdesigned
to manufacture square bottom paper bags from paper roll in

CY-290/460R[AX SRS RESY, CATEER, £FRER.
ATEEASA. LESERRERDRFNESERERRN—RR
ML LR, B, ERUE. EIRE. KERE, BHE, ENh
HENPREHARES. RERRT, ARSNSHERKSE, TE
blank or printed, and can complete side gluing, tube forming, FEOIRER, RESFEFNINEERE.
cutting, bottom impressing, bottom gluing, bottom forming

and final product output within one time. Controlled by PLC

system, equipped with touch screen and servo motor for bag

length control, this machine can produce a variety of specifica-

tions paper bags. It is an ideal equipment for making paper

bag for foodstuff bag or shopping bag.

Characteristics 5/ Ef??fi';?c?,
1. Use hydraulic lifting for material handling, and automatic
tension control system for unwinding,

2. Side gluing uses ltaly ZATOR.

3. Automatic error correction uses Italy SELECTRA.

4. Paper tube forming device with thumb-cut fuction.

5. Automatic stop for having no material.

6. Center clip, drum wheel clamp and drum wheel machanical
finger are all use spider synchronous adjustment mechanical
design, which can significantly reduce the adjustment time for
replacing size.

7. Use German KEB servo with SICK photoelectric eye, which can
accurately tracking the printed material,

8. Equipped with automatic lubrication supply system and jams
alarm system.

1S EEREREF LN, RERELAMKNEH,

2 LR A RARZATOR,

3. BB R ABARISELECTRA, B A IR EAFIST

4 MR E S SN TREERTA)

5. ERHITR B RDEH

3. p0E, HICRRA, HMEeYRESERYEF RSN,
AKIERL B R T AR .

7R AEEKEBIREREESICOLE, FRERDRHE,
BEREEDDHLLRS, HERERS,

Model

Bag length

Bag width

Bottom Size

Paper Thickness
Maximum Roll Width
Max Paper Roll Diameter
Material Core Diameter
Max. Production Speed
Total Power

Machine Weight
Machine Size(LxWxH)

(™ Main Technical Parameters EERHARSH

BAEERE
BRBRAHE
HEEREER
BAHEEE
h=E
nE=EE
HERY

260-533mm
120-290mm
60-160mm
60-150gsm
320-900mm
1300mm
76mm
200pcs/min
15kw
8500kg
8600x2500x1800mm

260-533mm
220-460mm
60-160mm
60-150gsm
600-1300mm
1300mm
76mm
180pcs/min
15kw
10000kg
8600x3000x1800mm

U UXNYZ MMM
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European CE Certificate c E
1IS0O9001:2000

AUTOMATIC ROLL TO SQUARE BOTTOM

PAPER BAG MAKING MACHINE
S ENER SRR

Cy-200/460 BB EMLERSEN, ERARE
ER. £FEHE. @TEEANNSR. aERE
[REERIFIIEMEBR AN —RERMn LR, i
Bty TN, EEbARR. SURAE. i, ¥
Vit ENPReH RS . REEETR, ERE
VUESHHRSIIE, A SHBES, RERE™
IR .

CY-290/460 type adjustable roll to square bottom paper bag
making machine, has the advantages of high speed, high
production efficiency and wide adjustment range. It is
designed to manufacture square bottom paper bags from
paper roll in blank or printed, and can complete side gluing,
tube forming, cutting, bottom impressing, bottom gluing,
bottomn forming and final product output within one time.
Controlled by PLC system, equipped with touch screen and
servo motor for bag length control, this machine can
produce avariety of specifications paper bags. It is an ideal
equipment for making paper bag for foodstuffbag or
shopping bag.

x ne Model CY-290 Cy-460

* FEREEORAIREA M, % RASEMIE . * Use hydraulic ifting for material handling, and automatic tension control SIOKT Poper Rol Width 82 900mm (2,80-3651) [ SEKIXE B2 TE)
* LERFRAEAR ZATOR. system for unwinding. & "FHE L5: 4 Tube Length 260-533mm(10.24"2099")  260.4-533.4mm (1025™21")
i emssiisniubioisiol o g RE———— * Side gluing uses Italy ZATOR. = TR Bag Width 120-290mm(4.72°11.42") 220-460mm (8.66™18.11")

= g i : 5 " « Automatic error correction uses taly SELECTRA. o [EEREE Bottom Size 60-160mm (2.36™6.307) 60-160mm(2.36"6.30")
* HEMEIpERLEBEE S IBIRTIINRE (U TFAEUEIRE TS ). » Paper tube forming device with thumb-cut fuction. E HKSE Paper Thickness 60-150gsm 60-150gsm
* TEUTNEEHEN.- « Autamatic stop for having o material - HEBAES  MaxPoperRollDiameter  1300mm (517 $1300mm (517
* S, SHPKR, TSNS (RS EEE + Conterchgychum nides! compond dm whasl mochania foger el =] HERER Material CoreDiameter  76mm(299°) $76mm(2.99")

. use spider synchronous adjustment mechanical design, which can = 2 g i

NS, TTARESLBEIRR T REHNaTE. I Y —————— BoCHISRE Max. Production Speed 200pcs/min 180pcs/min

FEEE KEB GRIZEEE SICK 7H, MEiRIRIRENRE « Use German KEB servo with SICK photoelectric eye, which can accurately mE Total Power 15kw 15kw

ML tracking the printed material. HEES Machine Weight 8500 kg 10000kg

= Fquipped with automatic lubrication supply system and jams alarm system. HERY Machine Size (LxWxH) 8600mmx*2500mmx1800mm  B600mmx3000mmx1800mm

» ieSEmERUNRE, HERERS.
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Automatic Square Bottom
Paper Bag Making Machine

=B ERAR

the machine can produce the square bottom paper bag in
conjunction with overseas advanced technology.The machine
has many advantages such as high speed ,high productive
effciency and wide-range adjustment. Automatic raw material
feeding,automatic errors correct system and tension control,all
these operational procedures are controlled by PLC.This is ideal
equipment for producing varies kinds of paper bags such as
food paper bags ; cosmetics handle paper bags.ect.

A REREASEHEAR, BTSN REREEEST. 3
AHEER, £F4ES, BUEEANER. BETIZREBAN
REPLCRAM, £EMLIE, XBLR. KHEY, EENERNE
FREMES, AUSFRENEHEERERNEREE,

. 3 e Precision
Characteristics ¥/ 7 Efficiency

1.Equipped with serva system with photocell for correc-
tion,tracking the printed material accuracy .

2.The electric control system promotes high speed,high
precision motion control and production line.It detects
automatically effect of integration and optical fiber .
3.The touch screen display simplifies machine operation.

(™ Main Technical Parameters TEHASH

4.The glue applicator system helos glue to move automatically

as machine running . Paper bag width HERE 80-190mm

5. Automatic fault detector and self diagnosis system reduce Bag bottom size BFENE 45-100mm

the chance to damage machine Tube length FEEE 191-371mm

1 RRARSNREFREES, WRREDRE Max roll paper width BARERE 5007

2. ERHEHIS, BESHAN—L, CHEENBNENEHE Diameter of material BAMERER 1.300mm

| RN Machine speed HEBiRE 200pcs/min

3 RRARARET, REVE—ETHR, REREHANRE Paper thickness SR 45-120gsm

4 RASERES, Rk EBNESEEEHES Main motor =@ T5KVA

5. AHEERERNE, BESONRE, BeETHETRINS. Air pressure 258D 690KPA
Machine weight NESEE 5000kg

Machine size(WxLxH) NBRY 1600x9200x1750mm

U UIXNYZ MMM
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CY-B450

Paper Bag
Making Machine

A=

@ Characteristics ¥R (™ Main Technical Parameters EERRSH
1. Itis suitable for paper between 40-80gsm. Model BS CY-B450
2. It can control bag length through human-machine interface. Paper weight HIKTE 40-80g/m*
3. The PLC system can calculate parameters correctly. Bag length HEEE 100-450mm
4.1t is equipped with an accurate photocell system. Bag width FERE 70-250mm
5. Cutby the point cutter, The width of paper roll EEENHRE 260-720 mm
Bag speed Eizndid: o 50-600pcs/min
1. ES40-80ESHHE, Paper bag insert RN 20-120mm
2, AMAEBTETEE., Machine power BHn= 15kw
3. ARRGPLCEHEEENEFHEREE. Machine total weight BHER 3000kg
4, BRBNEFRERS, Overall dimension(WxLxH) SRS 2000x6500x1700mm
5. AR,
= —

——— “

———

o

U UIXNUZ MMM
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ZXCY=/50

Automatic High Speed Point Tooth
Food Paper Bag Making Machine

£HIERERBRAELE

&% Characteristics %%

1.It is suitable for paper between 40-80gsm.

2.1t can control bag length through human-machine interface.
3.The PLC system can calculate parameters correctly.

4 Jtis equipped with an accurate photocell system,

5.Cut by the point cutter.

wos W =

. BH40-80R BHEE

. AMREEPETRE

. AERRFPLCEH —EEEARTRERKE
. RANSIRRERR

. REAREDITE

(™ Main Technical Parameters TEHREH

Model
Paper weight
- Bag length
Bag width
Paper bag insert
The width of paper roll
Bag speed
Machine power
Machine total weight
Overall dimension(WxLxH)

2E

HHRE
BISREE
HRRE
HEGED
EREREEE
EEid: 4
EyE
EnEE
SR

ZXCY-750
40-80g/m?
150-750mm
80-320mm
20-120mm
260-1000mm
20-300pcs/min
15kw

4000kg
2100x7600x1700mm

U UIXNLYZ MMM
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/XCY-400

Automatic High Speed Point Tooth
Food Paper Bag Making Machine

£ EYEEEmRELR

(™ Main Technical Parameters TEHASE

Model S ZX

Characteristics ¥R

1.Itis suitable for paper between 40-80gsm.

(-400

2.1t can control bag length through human-machine interface. Paper weight HikRE 40-80g/m’
3.The PLC system can calculate parameters correctly, Tube length KR 120-400mm
4.1t is equipped with an accurate photocell system. Bag width HERE 70-250mm
5.Cut by the point cutter. Paper bag insert LT 20-120mm
The width of paper roll HREMHEE  260-720mm

1. EA40-80E SR Bag speed HRRE 20-200pcs/min
2. MIAEESSTEE Machine power ENINE 12kw
3. ARRESPLCE — R AR S PR Machine total weight BHES 3000kg

Overall dimension(WxLxH) SMERT 2100x6000x1900mm

4. BRNSHRBRRR
5. RERETTH

Machine

RO AL [
Hot Melt Glue I

CY-400/650/850

High Speed Food Paper
Bag Making Machine

2 BEREmERE R
& y‘l!». 1

@r‘ Characteristics ¥R

1.It is suitable for paper between 40-80gsm. 1. EB40-80R ER K
2.Itcan control bag length through human-machine 2 AMRERBEFEE

interface. 3. {ARRSPLOSH—EEEARTFHEREE

3.The PLC system can calculate parameters correctly. 4 AN SIRRERS
4 It is equipped with an accurate photocell system.

(™ Main Technical Parameters EEHASH

Model e CY-400

Paper weight HIRRE 40-80g/m?

Bag length HISEE 160-420mm

Bag width BN 70-260mm

Paper bag insert Fiztg il 20-120mm

The width of paper roll LEERRRE 260-720mm
“Machine speed HISEE 60-400pcs/min

Machine power g Skw

Machine total weight BNEE 3000kg

Machine dimension(WxLxH) MERT 2.1%4.5%1.9m

CY-650
40-80g/m?
220-650mm
80-300mm
20-120mm
260-840mm
60-400pcs/min
8kw

4200kg
2.1x5x2m

CY-850
40-80g/m?
220-850mm
80-350mm
20-120mm
260-960mm
60-400pcs/min
8kw

5200kg
2.1x5.3x2m

U UIXNYZ MMM
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CY/YT

Automatic High Speed Paper Bag Making
Machine With Printing Machine In Line

L HI SR mATH SALEARE R

(™ Main Technical Parameters EEHAEH

Model BE YT-2800 YT-4800
Max.material width BAMERE 800mm 800mm
Max.effective printing width ERONRIRE 760mm 760mm
Range of repeat printing length ENRI R EEEE 180~1100mm 180~1100mm
Max.diameter of roll material EHRAEE 1000mm 1000mm
Printing speed ENRIkRE 5~50m/min 5~50m/min
Plate thickness AR 2.38mm 2.38mm
Total power BhEe skw 8kw

Weight of machine HEER 1800kg 2000kg
Machine size HLER Y 1.9x2x2.3m 1.9x2.1x1.8m

(™ Main Technical Parameters EEHASH

Model BS CY-400 CY-650

Paper weight HIKTE 40-80g/m? 40-80g/m?

Bag length HERE 160-420mm 220-650mm

Bag width HERE 70-260mm 70-300mm

The width of paper roll HEEREEE 260-720mm 260-840mm

Machine speed FsEE 60-400pcs/min 60-400pcs/min

Paper bag insert Eisog 20-120mm 20-120mm

Machine power B 8kw skw

Machine total weight BIES 3000kg 4200kg
Machine dimension(WxixH)  SHERH 21a5x19m  21x5em

SY-400

Mechanical Broken Tip
Paper Bag Machine

AU THrTU 2R AT A=A

(® Main Technical Parameters EEHASH

Model S

Paper weight HHRE

Bag length BlEEE

Bag width FlERE

The width of paper roll EEEREEE
Machine speed R A
Paper bag insert N
Machine power EhhE
Machine total weight BEHES
Machine dimension{WxLxH) SMERY

CY-400
40-80g/m?
160-420mm
70-260mm
260-720mm
60-400pcs/min
20-120mm
8low

3000kg
2.1%4.5x1.9m

UDTUIXNYZ MMM,
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/XY T-41000

Four Color Flexographic
Printing Machine

A SRR ENRIL

Characteristics /R

This machine used o print logo, stickers logo, computer form,
bill, aluminum foil, milk kraft paper, battery film, carton paper
and so on, printed raw material thickness range to be
40-200g/m?. Printing machine functional diversification, can
do double-face print, adhesive sticker peeling print, UV glazing,
indentation, die cut, coating, gold stamping, slitting and so on
technology process.

This is ideal printing equipment for wine package, cigarette
box, medicine box, make-up box, milk box, juice box, carton

package(logo, box, bag, carton)

FAHEERT40-300g/m*EMEA DR, TR~ MLEREIFER.
ATRARE, QREE. BB, B8, Wl FO-FE. StE, &
HWENS . ERIMLIHAERE RE, TLERSNEER, ATEE
ENEI. UV, EMO. &), Bl &% MIFIZER. 28
¥, B EDE MRE FNE. B, gEeE (8
R, B, #. B%) NBRRORIRE.

O Main Technical Parameters TEHEASH
ms
BAERE
BXEORIBE
HiRERKE
BARBEE
BADMBES
LA
BAY SREE
IEEhEad
ERRS
BERHE

Model
Maximum paper width
Maximum printing width
Printing repeat

Maximum unwinder diameter
Maximum rewinder diameter
Gearing

Maximum mechanical speed
Drive

Lubricating system

Control panel

Alr pressure

Power reguirement

Suitable material

Machine color

ZEENER

=

$team

EEME

nEHE

Precision
Efficiency

ZXYT-41000

1015mm

1000mm

279.4-660mm

1524mm

1524mm

1/8CP, 5IE3175mm

150m/min

TIKW

Automatic SRR RS

In the front of the press & FENRIFLERT
100PSI (0.7Mpa)

380VAC3ph H50HZ###

40-200gsm paper. Film, non-woven fabric, etc
HIKEDR. WH, THHE

grey and white’kB &

U UIXNYZ MMM
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Two Color

Overlappping Type Synchronous
Belt High Speed Printing Machine

2@§§TH¢*+‘EWM

(™ main Technical Parameters TEHAREH

Max. Width of Substrate(mm)  BAMEEE

Max. Printing Width(mm) BXERIEE 560 760

Printing materials EIERIENRIA 20-350572M94KAIEE  20-350g paper and film
Printing Speed (m/min) B EDREE 120m/min 120m/min

Plate thickness At R 1.7-3.4 1.7-3.4

Weight of machine ENER 2000 2200

Machine size SMERT 4.3x1.8x2.6m 4.3x2x2.6m

960

120m/min
1.7-3.4

2500
4.3x1.8x2.6m

&

Four Color

Overlappping Type Synchronous

Belt High Speed Printing Machine

4@§Eﬂﬂ$ﬂ+‘ﬁﬂ$

Characteristics ¥/

1-The machine use synchronous belt working, low noise, And it can
usefully control the machine on and off speed change, setting the
color be accurate.

2-Machine rewinder is hydraulic and pneumatic control, and with
friction winder, Make the material more tight and more smooth.
3-Machine unwinder is with EPC and hydraulic, no need lift the
material by manual.

4-Machine is use ydraulic up and down, printing gear is helical gear.
5-Machine is controlled by inverter.

6-Machine speed:120meter/min. Printing speed:8-100meters /min.
7-The machine will automatic alrm before the machine start.

(™ Main Technical Parameters EEHASH

1. ABERERS HED, ERE, BREH TS XN
BENTE, EEEREEE,

2, WpbemES S, et GeEERE B
T,

. REHARAERER, FAREATSR

. MEEER, BARREEAME.

. BT

. MUBEEE S S5120%, ERIERES0-100KE 534,

. FHAIERE.

U T S

Max, Width of Substrate{mm) BmAVHEE 600 800 1000

Max. Printing Width(mm) BAHRIEE 560 760 960

Printing materials EiEHENRIETE 20-3505 YRR 20-350g paper and film

Printing Speed (m/min) BAERIERE 120m/min 120m/min 120m/min
Plate thickness KRR 17-34 17-34 17-3.4
Weight of machine ENEE 4000 4500 5000
Machine size SMERYT 5.3x1.8x2.6m 5.3x2x2.6m 5.3x2.2x2.6m

U UIXNYZ MMM
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CY-450

Middle Sealing
Paper Bag Making Machine

PSR,

Characteristics $§5

The machine is the latest design of our company's products. It can
make paper bags with laminated film. All the operation procedures
are controlled by PLC. The machine has many advantages such as
easy to operate, firm sealing, perfect output. This machine is an
ideal machine for producing Air-sickness bags, Train sickness bags
and various kinds of sickness bags.

ZESNRRLATEHRAWRE, KRESSHENEM RN
FROEALEHEEFEN, ZNRBANRE, PLCRSEERE
Seht, MM, DARSEES, FRER, SMURIEER,
B, WEReRESNeE,

FQB-1300W

Horizontal Type Automatic
Slitting Machine

NSRBI

@7 Characteristics 1/

This machine is suitable for separating and cutting such various roll

materials as BOPP, PET, CPR, CPE, PVC, aluminium foil and paper, ect.

It can cut edge and materials according to different requirements
during production.

#ZHEAFBOPP, PRT, CPP, CPE, PVC, {SHIERESHE
PHENAR, EEFERPRIEFEEENMETIL, &
e,

(™ Main Technical Parameters EERHASH

Model 8BS CY-450

Paper bag width HRRE 70-450mm
Paper bag length W E 70-600mm
Speed HEBEE 30-80pcs/min
Machine weight nBEE 2000kg
Gusset width mhEE 0-60mm
Paper weight KRR 30-100g

Film thickness HREE 10-50micron
Air pressure SE 4AMPA
Machine size(WxLxH) HER~ 1200x6500x1600mm
Main motor power FeahE 2.2kw
Heating power hiRThE 10kw

(™ Main Technical Parameters EBHASH

Maodel S
Maximurm width SIRARE
Maximum Unwinder Diameter HEEAER
Maximum Rewinder Diameter BHEERAHRE
Cutting Width PEE
Inner Diameter PSER
Cutting thickness SRR
Separating and cutting speed HNEREE
Deviating-rectifying error iR
Total power [ShyE:
Weight HEREE
Dimension HERT

FQB-1300W
1300mm

1000mm

600mm

30-1300mm

76mm

10-75um (Flat knifeS27] ) 10-350um (Diseknife[EJ])
200m/min

+0.3mm

4.8kw

2800kg
3000x2750x1520mm

U UXNUYZ MMM
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